1. Landesliga Damen - 5. Spieltag

1 1. EBKC "Rot Blau" Alach |

Name

Schmid, Anett
Tauchert, Katja
Constabel, Karola
Krummrich, Christi

2 BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V. |

Name

Seeland, Birgit
Kammler, Birgit

n

Team:

Eichmann, Claudia

Gebert, Susanne

Team:

3 SSB Bad Blankenburg |

Name

Hampl, Nicole
Zulus, Siegrun
Schulze, Claudia
Schrot, Yvonne

4 Jembo Bunny's |

Name
Rosenkranz, Ute
Schneider, Korneli
GroR3e, Cindy

Team:

a

Schneider, Sandra

5 BSC '98 Erfurt |

Name

Weber, Sabine
Rumpf, Astrid
Orlowski, Petra
Orlowski, Melanie

Team:

Team:

6 Turbine Meiningen |

Name

Hellmuth, Gabi
Gasparowski, Ines
Bohmann, Anika
Heim, Franziska

Team:

Pins /Sp.
1.101/
1.084 /
1.084 /
1.051/

4320/ 24

6
6
6
6

Pins /Sp.
1.092 /
1.047/
979/
926 /

4.044 ] 24

6
6
6
6

Pins /Sp.
1.064 /
1.045/

983/
979 /

4071/ 24

6
6
6
6

Pins /Sp.
1.025/
979 /
956 /
935/

3.895/ 24

6
6
6
6

Pins /Sp.
1.013/
1.004 /

995 /
900 /

3.912/ 24

6
6
6
6

Pins /Sp.
1.079/
1.018/
953/
938/

3.988/ 24

6
6
6
6

Punkte:

Schnitt

183,50
180,67
180,67
175,17

180,00

Punkte:

Schnitt

182,00
174,50
163,17
154,33

168,50

Punkte:

Schnitt

177,33
174,17
163,83
163,17

169,63

Punkte:

Schnitt

170,83
163,17
159,33
155,83

162,29

Punkte:

Schnitt

168,83
167,33
165,83
150,00

163,00

Punkte:

Schnitt
179,83
169,67
158,83
156,33

166,17

62

HI Spiel:
203
225
225
212

779

48

HI Spiel:
211
197
181
189

733

38

HI Spiel:
243
203
205
178

766

38

HI Spiel:
188
192
179
191

673

34

HI Spiel:
218
185
198
177

706

32

HI Spiel:
203
211
182
174

731

12

189
225
147
212

773

174
146
157
147

624

10

243
203
150
170

766

188
141
179
159

667

177
166
137
133

613

203
143
182
134

662

12

168
170
225
161

724

10

155
191
164
147

657

134
181
135
149

599

166
192
155
143

656

138
167
160
172

637

166
141
173
174

654

12

3

173
162
188
185

708

176
179
172
126

653

10

207
142
159
171

679

158
165
159
191

673

170
185
180
127

662

176
145
151
153

625

4

203
135
180
156

674

12

198
156
181
182

717

152
157
171
165

645

149
149
127
178

603

10

173
164
176
177

690

152
193
158
169

672

05.01.2008

Muhlhausen - SuperBowl Muhlhausen

12

5

184
213
182
200

779

211
178
136
135

660

155
188
205
178

726

176
161
170
126

633

137
176
144
147

604

10

196
211
169
155

731

6

184
179
162
137

662

12

178
197
169
189

733

173
174
163
146

656

188
171
166
138

663

10

218
146
198
144

706

186
185
120
153

644



